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Energy label:

This luminaire
contains built-in
LED lamps.

The lamps cannot be changed
in the luminaire.

874/2012

DANCOVEﬁE

EAN:

Rated voltage

Rated frequency

Rated power

Power factor

Luminous flux

Color tempetarure / Light color
Beam angle

Color consistency

Colour rendering

Number of switching cycles (on / off)
Life time

Rated peak intensity in candela (cd)
Starting time

Warm-up time up to 60% of the full light output

Lumen maintenance factor at the end of the nominal life

Premature failure rate
Distance from lighted objects
Housing material
Lampshade material

Internal wiring

Gasket material

Mercury content

Class of protection against electric shock
Class IP

Class IK

Working temperature

Lamp is not suitable for accent lighting
Lamp is not dimmable

Photobiological security risk group (EN 62471)
Weight (net / gross)

Packing (single / multi)

5900280944207
230V~

50Hz

40W

cos(g) > 0,9
6000Im

4000K / Neutral white
120°

<6

Ra>80

30000

50000h

1909,9cd

<1s

<1s

= 65%

< 5% po 1000h
0,5m

PC (Polycarbonate)
PC (Polycarbonate)
Type: HOSV-U / DY
Diameter: 0,5mm2
Material wiring: Copper
Silicone

0,0mg

Class |

P65

IKO8

-20°C = 40°C

YES

MES

RGO (No photobiological hazard)
12739/ 14929

1pcs / 15pcs

DANCOVEﬁE




